
  
 

 

GUJRANWALA ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
Ph:055-9200519-26 (319) 
Ph: 055-9200527. 
Fax:055-9200528 
mmmgepco@gmail.com  

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER GEPCO LTD. 
565-A MODEL TOWN, GEPCO HEAD QUARTER G.T ROAD,GUJRANWALA 

(MM SECTION) 

GEPCO TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed Tenders are invited for the provision of services of “Health Insurance Agency” for GEPCO 
employees on the basis of Single Stage Two Envelope bidding procedure as per PPRA Rules 
from companies having at-least AA+ rating by PACRA (detail given in bidding documents) for a 
period of three year (extendable with mutual consent). The tender will be opened in public in the 
office of undersigned as per following schedule. 

1. Tender documents can be obtained from the office of undersigned after payment of Rs. 5,000/- 
(non-refundable) up to a day before tender opening date. 

2. The offered bid shall remain valid for acceptance for 150 days from the tender opening date 
and must accompany bid guarantee/CDR not less than Rs. 5 Million valid for 180 days issued 
by any scheduled bank of Pakistan. 

3. The company must be at least AA+ rated by PACRA. 
4. The company must have Active National Tax Number (NTN) & active registration with Punjab 

Revenue Authority (PRA). 
5. The company must have Registration with Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan or 

Registrar of firms (whichever is applicable). 
6. The company has not been blacklisted from any Government / private institution. 
7. The bidder must submit the GST and Income tax Registration certificate along with the bid 

document. 
8. The company must have reputable hospitals on its panel in all seven (07) district of GEPCO 

jurisdiction (Gujranwala, Gujrat, Wazirabad, Sialkot, Narowal, M.B Din & Hafizabad) as well as 
all over the Pakistan. The bidder will be bound to add hospitals on its panel as per requirement 
of GEPCO. 

9. Pre-Bid Meeting will be held on 22-04-2025 (Tuesday) at 11:00 A.M in office of Manager (MM) 
GEPCO HQ G.T Road Gujranwala. 

10. Conditional tender or tender without Bid Guarantee will not be accepted. 
11. GEPCO reserves all rights to reject any/all bids as per PPRA Rules. 
12. The said tender notice will also be available on PPRA Web Site & GEPCO Web Site. 
13. For further details /information contact on any working days during office hours. 

 

Manager (MM) 
GEPCO Ltd Gujranwala 

565-A Model Town, Gujranwala 
Ph-055-9200527, Fax-055-9200528 

9200527, Fax-055-9200528 

Tender  No. Description 

Amount of

Bid 
Guarantee 
Required 

(Rs.) 

Tender 
submission 
Date & Time 

Tender 
opening     

Date & Time

110/Health 
Insurance/2024-25 

Hiring the services of Health 
Insurance Agency  for GEPCO 
Employees 

5,000,000
30-04-2025 
Up to 11:00 

A.M 

30-04-2025 
11:30 A.M 


	Fee Cheque
	GEPCO Tender Notice

